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KEY HOLIDAYS TO PLAN
FORININDIA | 2026

January 14", Wednesday Makar Sankranti
January 23", Friday Saraswati Puja
January 26™, Monday Republic Day
March 3", 4", Tue/Wed Holi

March 27™, Friday Ram Navami

April 3, Friday

Good Friday

May 1%, Friday

Buddha Purnima

May 27", Wednesday Bakrid /Eid al Adha
June 26", Friday Muharram

August 15", Saturday Independence Day
August 26™, Wednesday Fateha Dwaz Daham

September 4", Friday

Janmashtami

September 17", Thursday

Vishwakarma Puja

October 2™, Friday

Gandhi Jayanti

October 25", Sunday

Laxmi Puja

November 24", Tuesday

-+

Guru Nanak Jayanti

December 25", Friday

Christmas

¢ Advance planning for these holidays is crucial to manage production cycles, shipment schedules,
and minimize disruptions

¢ Plan shipments in advance to account for possible transit delays
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